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OFFICE ORDER

The Hon’ble Vice Chancellor is pleased to declare the Academic Calendar 2020-21 for
the Summer Semester commencing from August 1, 2020 to December 26, 2020, as follows:

Academic Calendar 2020-21

Summer Semester (August — December. 2020)

S.No. | Event Date Day

1. | Commencement of classes (Online) | August 1, 2020 Saturday

2. | Date of Release of Mid Term August 10, 2020 Monday
Project Topics

3. | Last Date of Submission of Mid October 5, 2020 Monday
Term Project

4. | Last Teaching day November 19, 2020 Thursday

5. | Commencement of End-term Nov. 23, 2020 Monday
Examinations

6. | Last day of End-Term Examinations | December 04, 2020 Friday

7. | Declaration of results On or Before 26th Saturday

December, 2020

8. | Last working day for the Faculty December 12, 2020 Saturday
members

9. | List of Holidays

10. | Independence Day August 15, 2020 Saturday

11.| Gandhi Jayanti October 2, 2020 Friday

12.| Deepawali November 14-15 Saturday &

2020 Sunday
13.| Christmas Dec. 25, 2020 Friday

Note:-The academic calendar will stand modified for 1* year depending upon the admission date.




